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Description

199904220001
69171

04/22/1999
07:59:06

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199904220001
69161

199905100001
93881

05/10/1999
08:06:59

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199901110000
13901

199906070002
37501

06/07/1999
09:54:43

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199903010000
82161

199906240002
64401

06/24/1999
01:23:03

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

199906240002
64391

200011200004
00911

11/20/2000
10:54:07

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200011200004
00901

200103260001
09331

03/26/2001
11:03:58

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200103260001
09321

200103280001
14991

03/28/2001
01:08:15

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200105110001
90761

05/11/2001
10:12:24

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200105110001
90751

200106220002
58401

06/22/2001
11:37:18

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200008010002
58391

200111020004
72471

11/02/2001
08:32:47

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200111020004
72461

200111200005
02001

11/20/2001
11:01:08

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200111200005
01991

200111280005
14401

11/28/2001
08:21:08

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200111280005
14391

200112050005
28271

12/05/2001
02:52:16

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112050005
28261

200111290005
16421

11/29/2001
09:49:11

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200111290005
16411

200112060005
30291

12/06/2001
11:22:24

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200112060005
30281

200111300005
20661

11/30/2001
03:32:29

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200111300005
20651

200111300005
20691

11/30/2001
03:32:34

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200111300005
20681

200111300005
20711

11/30/2001
03:32:38

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200111300005
20701

200111300005
20771

11/30/2001
03:32:48

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200111300005
20761

200112030005
21791

12/03/2001
11:23:42

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200112030005
21781

200112120005
44881

12/12/2001
01:50:11

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200112120005
44871



200112260005
64621

12/26/2001
09:41:57

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200112260005
64611

200112260005
64651

12/26/2001
09:41:59

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200112260005
64641

200112260005
64761

12/26/2001
09:43:10

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112260005
64751

200201100000
17761

01/10/2002
09:19:24

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200201030000
05471

200201040000
08991

01/04/2002
03:12:20

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200201040000
08981

200203120001
17571

03/12/2002
09:31:32

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200203120001
17561

200205080002
14200

05/08/2002
08:03:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200205080002
14190

200205080002
14220

05/08/2002
08:03:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200205080002
14210

200204290002
00990

04/29/2002
09:48:00

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200204290002
00980


