Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Se	q= 1,0; Ro	oleFilter= 1	1,0; Name	= MORTO	GAGESOUT	H LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199904220001 69171	04/22/1999 07:59:06	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					199904220001 69161	
199905100001 93881	05/10/1999 08:06:59	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199901110000 13901	
199906070002 37501	06/07/1999 09:54:43	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199903010000 82161	
199906240002 64401	06/24/1999 01:23:03	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					199906240002 64391	
200011200004 00911	11/20/2000 10:54:07	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HSBC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200011200004 00901	
200103260001 09331	03/26/2001 11:03:58	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200103260001 09321	
200103280001 14991	03/28/2001 01:08:15	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC						
200105110001 90761	05/11/2001 10:12:24	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200105110001 90751	
200106220002 58401	06/22/2001 11:37:18	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HSBC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200008010002 58391	
200111020004 72471	11/02/2001 08:32:47	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200111020004 72461	
200111200005 02001	11/20/2001 11:01:08	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC					200111200005 01991	
200111280005 14401	11/28/2001 08:21:08	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					200111280005 14391	
200112050005 28271	12/05/2001 02:52:16	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200112050005 28261	
200111290005 16421	11/29/2001 09:49:11	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200111290005 16411	
200112060005 30291	12/06/2001 11:22:24	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200112060005 30281	
200111300005 20661	11/30/2001 03:32:29	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200111300005 20651	
200111300005 20691	11/30/2001 03:32:34	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200111300005 20681	
200111300005 20711	11/30/2001 03:32:38	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200111300005 20701	
200111300005 20771	11/30/2001 03:32:48	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200111300005 20761	
200112030005 21791	12/03/2001 11:23:42	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC					200112030005 21781	
200112120005 44881	12/12/2001 01:50:11	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200112120005 44871	

200112260005 64621		MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			200112260005 64611	
200112260005 64651		MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HSBC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200112260005 64641	
200112260005 64761		MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC			200112260005 64751	
200201100000 17761	01/10/2002 09:19:24	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			200201030000 05471	
200201040000 08991		MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK			200201040000 08981	
200203120001 17571		MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			200203120001 17561	
200205080002 14200		MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			200205080002 14190	
200205080002 14220	05/08/2002 08:03:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			200205080002 14210	
200204290002 00990	04/29/2002 09:48:00	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			200204290002 00980	